
Zoznam hydrantov
 

Ulica 

Agatova ulica 
Bernolakova ulica 
Budovatel'ska ulica 
Cintorinska ulica 
Ceresnova ulica 
Novozamocka cesta 
Ulica E. Adyho 
Ulica J. D6zsu 
Druzstevna ulica 
Ulica B. Nemcovej 
Gorkeho ulica 
Zeleznicna cesta 
Hlboka ulica 
Ulica Holleho 
Hviezdoslavova ulica 
Janosikovska cesta 
Ulica kpt. Jarosa 
Ulica J. Jesenskeho 
Ulica J6kaiho 
Lucna ulica 
Kollarova ulica 
Kapustova ulica 
Kopernikova ulica 
Ulica J. Kral'a 
Kukucinova ulica 
K vetna ulica 
Ulica :C.Kossutha 
Nizna ulica 
Ulica l.Szechenyiho 
Letna ulica 
Lipova ulica 
Lipovy rad 
Gastanova ulica 
Majova ulica 
Majakovskeho ulica 
Mala ulica 
Bratislavska ulica 
Marhul'ova ulica 
Horna ulica 
Dolna ulica 
Mladeznicka ulica 
Mlynska ulica 
Golgota 
Obchodna ulica 
Nova cesta 

Cislo domu, pred ktorym je hydrant 

30,18,19
 
Dom sluzieb 83
 
9,6
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14,2 

43,56,16,11
 
1,7,46,93
 
7,15, MS 
4,12,16
 
F16rka,30, 16,2,72
 
1,5,11
 

2.29.35.22.59 

22,12,9
 
7,21,27
 
28.6 

Restauracia Kelly.) 
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10,18,32 

18,4 

14,11,7,5 
31,19 
1O.28.Starbec 16 
21 



Orechova ulica 
Ovocna ulica 
Ulica P.Kinizsiho 
Petofiho ulica 
Vychodna ulica 
Puskinova ulica 
Rakocziho ulica 
Rol'nicka ulica 
Ruzova ulica 
Ruzovy rad 
Rybarska ulica 
Ulica K. Mikszatha 
Sladkovicova ulica 
Slavicia ulica 
Slovenska ulica 
Ulica G.Gardonyiho 
Sportova ulica 
Skolska ulica 
Sturova ulica 
Ulica T. Vansovei 
Vinohradnicka ulica 
Zahradnicka ulica 
Namestie sv. Stefana 

7,12,27 

6,28 
33.45 

7,12,15,14,13,11 
5,6,14,37 
2.16.24 

24,16,10,2 
15,30 

narohu 6 

kostol 


